Mercredi 1er mai 2024

Résultats téléchargés sur www.normandiecourseapied.com
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NomPrenom
DUJARDIN Florent
GOUJON Mathieu
DEPAILLY Boris
MALLET Dimitri
PIEDNOEL Alexis
JOURDAIN Aline
LECLERC Ludovic
GAMELIN Charlene
THIFAGNE Guillaume
LENANT Steeve
LEMIRE Dylan
MERAULT Maxence
BARRE Daniel

ALARD Florian
CHARLES Guillaume
HASTE Hugo
HUSSON Flavien
MONCHAUX Pierre
HEBERT David

CANIS Jordan

ROSE William
CAPLET Franck
CORBLIN Stanislas
LEFEBVRE Xavier
BILLAULT Guillaume
BENARD Louis
SAILLOT Lucas
WYSS Benjamin
CAVELIER Cédric
CANNEHAN Guillaume
NEVEU Franck
COUTURIER Maxence
DOLBEC Elodie
HEROUT Loic
DROUET-PICARD Flavien
GEERAERT Julien
VAN ROBAEYS Caroline
BOURDON Aurelien
GOGNET Corentin
QUENTIN Michel
LEMARCHAND Matthias
PENNEC Patricia
BUREL Alexis
LEFEBVRE Claude

Temps

00:34:58
00:35:37
00:35:56
00:35:57
00:36:01
00:36:02
00:36:54
00:38:06
00:38:07
00:38:11
00:38:55
00:38:58
00:39:27
00:39:29
00:40:21
00:41:00
00:41:10
00:41:39
00:41:45
00:41:50
00:41:55
00:42:02
00:42:04
00:42:24
00:42:25
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:37
00:42:41
00:43:23
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:43:42
00:43:44
00:44:25
00:44:27
00:44:34
00:44:45
00:45:33
00:46:36
00:46:40
00:46:48
00:47:32
00:47:49

Place Cat
1/MOM
1/SEM
2/MOM
2/SEM
3/SEM
1/M1F
1/M1M
1/SEF
2/M1M
3/M1M
4/SEM
5/SEM
1/M3M
6/SEM
7/SEM
8/SEM
4/M1M
9/SEM
2/M3M
3/MOM
10/SEM
1/M4M
4/MOM
1/M2M
5/M1M
11/SEM
1/JUM
5/MOM
6/M1M
6/MOM
2/M2M
1/ESM
1/MOF
7M1M
12/SEM
7/MOM
2/SEF
3/M2M
13/SEM
3/M3M
14/SEM
1/M5F
15/SEM
1/M6M

Place Sexe NomClub

1M
2/M
3/M
4/M
5/M
1/F
6/M
2/F
7M
8/M
9/M
10M
1M
12/IM
13/M
14/M
15/M
16/M
17/M
18/M
19/M
20/M
21/M
22/M
23/M
24/M
25/M
26/M
27IM
28/M
29/M
30/M
3/F
31/M
32/M
33/M
4/F
34/M
35/M
36/M
37/M
5/F
38/M
39/M

PIRANHAS
STADE DIEPPOIS

STADE DIEPPOIS
LES LIONS DU MALI
STADE DIEPPOIS

STADE DIEPPOIS

LES LIONS DU MALI

STADE DIEPPOIS

AC DIEPPE VEULES

CA CAUCHOIS

CARAPICHO SOLIDAIRE

STADE DIEPPOIS

SVER

MACATRAIL
TEAM TRAIL AND CO

ELOIC

SVER

AUFFAY RUNNING CLUB



45 GODARD Olivier 00:48:01 1/M5M 40/M

46 COLLE Christophe 00:48:01 2/M4M 41/M

47 BOSQUIN Hugo 00:48:12 16/SEM 42/M HUGAL CLUB

48 BERNARD Jean-Luc 00:48:19 2/M6M 43/M STADE DIEPPOIS
49 PHILIPPE Mathieu 00:48:34 8/M1M 44/M ASC

50 DUMOUTIER Juliette 00:48:35 3/SEF 6/F

51 PROVINS Yannick 00:48:43 3/M4M 45/M STADE DIEPPOIS
52 ANQUETIL Victor 00:48:45 2/ESM 46/M

53 HENNION Florent 00:48:53 9/M1M 47IM

54 OUVRY Charles 00:49:11 4/M3M 48/M

55 RIVOALEN Alexandre 00:49:17 17/SEM 49/M

56 BOUCHER Estevan 00:49:20 18/SEM 50/M

57 CASTEL Olivier 00:49:21 4/M4M 51/M

58 MALLET Emilien 00:49:47 19/SEM 52/M LS DERAILLES 76
59 CLAIRE Jerome 00:49:54 5/M3M 53/M

60 QUEVILLARD Kévin 00:49:55 20/SEM 54/M

61 RICHARD Vincent 00:50:00 10/M1M 55/M

62 GUEGUEN Simon 00:50:07 21/SEM 56/M

63 BEAUMONT Romain 00:50:08 22/SEM 57/M U.S.HAM TRIATHLON
64 KYBURZ Olivier 00:50:25 6/M3M 58/M

65 PASTUREL Jean-Philippe 00:50:31 11/M1M 59/M

66 PAPILLON Florence 00:50:35 1/M4F 7IF

67 LARGILLIERE Melvin 00:50:36 23/SEM 60/M

68 BARTHELEMY Franck 00:50:36 8/MOM 61/M

69 SAMSON Loic 00:50:37 9/MOM 62/M

70 PHILIPPE Delphine 00:50:48 2/IM1F 8/F

71 BAR Gregory 00:51:00 4/M2M 63/M TRAIL RAID AVENTURE
72 DUTERTRE Denis 00:51:23 5/M2M 64/M

73 BACA Dominique 00:51:34 3/M6M 65/M CARAPICHO

74 COUSSENS Paul 00:51:35 12/M1M 66/M

75 BASSIMON Thierry 00:51:42 6/M2M 67/M

76 PROVINS Clemence 00:51:44 1/ESF 9/F STADE DIEPPOIS
7 BELLEC Sonia 00:52:11 1/M2F 10/F

78 DESCHAMP Sandrine 00:52:12 1/M3F 11/F SVER

79 PAYEL Guillaume 00:52:35 13/M1M 68/M

80 SIOUR Anne Astrid 00:52:36 2/MOF 12/F

81 FRAS Mehdi 00:52:37 14/M1M 69/M

82 HEDIN Louis 00:52:45 3/ESM 70/M

83 PETIT Christophe 00:52:45 7/M3M 71/M

84 ALEXANDRE Morgane 00:52:52 4/SEF 13/F

85 HUET Loic 00:52:52 10/MOM 72/M XSVT

86 BRYEUX Jean Marie 00:52:55 5/M4M 73/IM AC DIEPPE VEULES
87 BRYEUX Coralie 00:52:55 5/SEF 14/F

88 DUVAL Louis 00:52:55 24/SEM 74/M

89 DUVAL Noemie 00:52:55 2/ESF 15/F

90 KYBURZ Theo 00:53:00 4/ESM 75/M

91 AUBLE Patrice 00:53:03 4/M6M 76/M

92 ACCARY Geraldine 00:53:05 2/M3F 16/F

93 RULON Aurore 00:53:22 3/MOF 17/F CLUB ALIZAY ATHL@TISME
94 LEBRET Jerome 00:53:29 7/M2M 77M

95 LECONTE Christian 00:53:54 1/M7M 78/M

96 SAULNIER Yvan 00:53:59 8/M2M 79/M MONTVILLE RUNNING CLUB
97 HUSSON Enrique 00:54:10 15/M1M 80/M

98 LEGAGNEUR Christophe 00:54:12 16/M1M 81/M

99 CLET Laetitia 00:54:14 3/M1F 18/F

100 AUCLERT Jean-Baptiste 00:54:20 9/M2M 82/M

101 PERON Jerome 00:55:05 10/M2M 83/M S/L EA DU PLATEAU EST

102 BAR Celine 00:55:26 4IM1F 19/F



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

PONCHOL Matteo
PONCHOL Stephane
LHEUREUX Nadege
DUBOS Isabelle
BRIC Ludovic
MAUCHE Pauline
LEFEBVRE Melanie
BENARD Olivier
FOLATRE Laurine
BLIN Lucile
BOUFFARD Philippe
PASTUREL Garance
PELLETIER Marion
AUBER Yohann
GIANNUNA Cecilia
HEBERT Stephanie
GOGNET Laetitia
BAILLEUL Ugo
MICHEL Vincent
DETRAIT Amelie
BELLET Eddy
DUPIRE Marvin
BLIN Jeremy
BAILLEUL Zoe
LARGILLIERE Evan
LEQUESNE Lucile
HAINE Bryan
SENECAL Cyril
CAVEL Clemence
SENECAL Benedicte
DUFEUILLE Carine
LANNOY Vincent
QUESNEL Kattelina
BENARD Angele
PROVINS Christelle
BERNARD Simone
SIGURET Sylvain
GODEFROY Helene
VIGNAGOGUE Lola
WESTRELEN A
OUVRY Charlotte
VIGNAGOGUE Aude
DENIS Juliette
BOUGEARD Nathalie
BOUDIN Loiza
LECOMTE Hugo
MAUCHE Bruno
STERLE Emmanuelle
RIMOND-COUSSENS Caroline
LAURENT Adele
OUVRY Maud

00:55:28
00:55:28
00:56:33
00:56:59
00:56:59
00:57:01
00:57:13
00:58:06
00:58:14
00:58:15
00:58:31
00:58:48
00:58:51
00:59:21
00:59:22
00:59:26
00:59:38
01:00:02
01:00:09
01:00:44
01:00:44
01:01:00
01:01:09
01:01:26
01:01:28
01:02:43
01:02:43
01:03:02
01:03:15
01:03:15
01:03:17
01:03:25
01:03:33
01:04:03
01:04:14
01:04:59
01:05:38
01:05:38
01:06:41
01:07:27
01:07:38
01:08:01
01:08:01
01:09:46
01:10:01
01:10:02
01:10:55
01:13:31
01:14:48
01:19:46
01:19:46

5/ESM
8/M3M
2/M2F
4/MOF
17/M1M
6/SEF
5/M1F
6/M4M
7/SEF
3/ESF
5/M6M
1/CAF
8/SEF
11/M2M
3/IM2F
6/M1F
3/M3F
6/ESM
25/SEM
9/SEF
7/M4M
26/SEM
27/SEM
1/JUF
7/[ESM
10/SEF
28/SEM
12/M2M
11/SEF
4/M2F
7IM1F
13/M2M
12/SEF
13/SEF
4/M3F
1/M6F
9/M3M
5/M2F
2/JUF
2/M5M
8/M1F
9/M1F
10/M1F
2/M4F
4/ESF
8/ESM
2/IM7TM
6/M2F
5/MOF
5/ESF
7IM2F

84/M
85/M
20/F
21/F
86/M
22/F
23/F
87/M
24/F
25/F
88/M
26/F
27/F
89/M
28/F
29/F
30/F
90/M
91/M
31/F
92/M
93/M
94/M
32/F
95/M
33/F
96/M
97/M
34/F
35/F
36/F
98/M
37/F
38/F
39/F
40/F
99/M
41/F
42/F
100/M
43/F
44/F
45/F
46/F
47/F
101/M
102/M
48/F
49/F
50/F
51/F

STADE DIEPPOIS

AC DIEPPE VEULES

IN FORM
IN FORM DIEPPE
IN FORM

STADE DIEPPOIS
STADE DIEPPOIS

RING OLYMPIQUE DIEPPOIS
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